GW JTLPS1.EM_GEN 2
﻿
1 Version 1.2 | 2020-11-12
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW JTLPS1.EM_GEN 2
DURIS® E 2835

2 Version 1.2 | 2020-11-12
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 150 mA
ΦV
GW JTLPS1.EM-JMKN-XX510-1-A 2200 K 56.0 ... 80.0 lm Q65112A8295
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKLL-XX58-1-A 2700 K 64.0 ... 88.0 lm Q65112A8298
GW JTLPS1.EM-KLLM-XX57-1-A 3000 K 68.0 ... 92.0 lm Q65112A8302
GW JTLPS1.EM-KLLM-XX56-1-A 3500 K 68.0 ... 92.0 lm Q65112A8301
GW JTLPS1.EM-KNLN-XX55-1-A 4000 K 76.0 ... 96.0 lm Q65112A8309
GW JTLPS1.EM-KMLN-XX53-1-A 5000 K 72.0 ... 96.0 lm Q65112A8307
GW JTLPS1.EM-KMLN-XX52-1-A 5700 K 72.0 ... 96.0 lm Q65112A8305
GW JTLPS1.EM-KMLN-XX51-1-A 6500 K 72.0 ... 96.0 lm Q65112A8303
﻿
GW JTLPS1.EM_GEN 2
﻿
3 Version 1.2 | 2020-11-12